
PRICE LIST PINE BUSINESS SQUARE
Plot No.07, Block B1, B-17, Islamabad

Terms & Conditions: Pine Constructions - 051 874 1111
Rs. 100,000 Discount on Price Starting First Floor

10% Discount on Full Payment in Adv ance

5% additional on Price for Corner Units

Pay Order, Cheque in fav our of  "Pine Constructions" 

Possession & Transfer of Title on Payment of 100% Dues

Prices are Exclusiv e of Any Utility Charges and Taxes.

Head Office: Suite No. 15, Second Floor, Silv er City Plaza, G-11 Markaz,
Islamabad, Pakistan

Site Office: Park Avenue, Plot No.12, A-Block, B-17, MPCHS, Islamabad

pineconstructions.com

Facebook/Pineconstructions

SizeFloor Area (sqf)

Area (sqf)

Sale Price
Down 

Payment 75%
Installments
02 Quaterly

Installments
8-Monthly

2-Bed Luxury Apartment - Type A 201 825 5,500,000 4,125,000 687,500 171,875

LG - Shops No. 1-3 10 x 43 424

LG - Shops No. 4 10 x 34 353

8,800,000

7,200,000

6,600,000

5,400,000

1,100,000

900,000

275,000

225,000

G - Shops No. 1-3 10 x 43 424

G - Shops No. 4 10 x 34 353

9,600,000

6,800,000

7,200,000

5,100,000

1,200,000

850,000

300,000

212,500

2-Bed Luxury Apartment - Type B 203 725 5,000,000 3,750,000 625,000 156,250

1-Bed Luxury Apartment - Type C 204 350 2,500,000 1,875,000 312,500 78,125

Lower Ground - Shops

Ground Floor - Shops

1st to 4th Floor - Luxury Apartments

We Build Trust


