

PRICE LIST PINE BUSINESS SQUARE

Plot No.07, Block B1, B-17, Islamabad

Floor	Size	Area (sqf)	Sale Price	Down Payment 75%	Installments 02 Quaterly	Installments 8-Monthly
Lower Ground - Shops						
LG - Shops No. 1-3	10 x 43	424	8,800,000	6,600,000	1,100,000	275,000
LG - Shops No. 4	10 x 34	353	7,200,000	5,400,000	900,000	225,000
Ground Floor - Shops						
G - Shops No. 1-3	10 x 43	424	9,600,000	7,200,000	1,200,000	300,000
G - Shops No. 4	10 x 34	353	6,800,000	5,100,000	850,000	212,500
1st to 4th Floor - Luxury Apartments						
2-Bed Luxury Apartment - Type A	201	825	5,500,000	4,125,000	687,500	171,875
2-Bed Luxury Apartment - Type B	203	725	5,000,000	3,750,000	625,000	156,250
1-Bed Luxury Apartment - Type C	204	350	2,500,000	1,875,000	312,500	78,125

Terms & Conditions:

Rs. 100,000 Discount on Price Starting First Floor 10% Discount on Full Payment in Advance 5% additional on Price for Corner Units Pay Order, Cheque in favour of "Pine Constructions" Possession & Transfer of Title on Payment of 100% Dues Prices are Exclusive of Any Utility Charges and Taxes.

Pine Constructions - 051 874 1111

Head Office: Suite No. 15, Second Floor, Silver City Plaza, G-11 Markaz,

Islamabad, Pakistan

Site Office: Park Avenue, Plot No.12, A-Block, B-17, MPCHS, Islamabad

pineconstructions.com

Facebook/Pineconstructions